TWHBEA FFA Outstanding Achievement Award

FFA member must be a member of TWHYA/TWHBEA. TWHYA member must use a registered Tennessee Walking Horse as their Project Horse(s). Signed documentation by applicant's teacher is required for verification of FFA participation, activities and point total. A review committee will make the final selection of one top individual from each state based on total number of verified points. Activities to reflect prior year's FFA Horse SAEP Activities - January 1st-December 31. All forms are due into the TWHBEA office by June 1 of the current year One point will be given for each of the activities participated in during the prior calendar year. In case of a tie, the award will be based on placing in activities. Supervised Agricultural Education Project with Tennessee Walking Horse(s) Please provide Horse's Name/Registration # Total Points for (one point per horse): _____ **FFA Leadership Activities Total Points** FFA Activities – One point for each contest entered on any level of FFA Horse Related Contest County/Local level, District/Area/Equivalent, State and National Contest **FFA Speeches** - 1 Point per Activity Total Points _____ Please list Name(s) of Speeches- Name of Contest, Date & Placing **FFA Horse Judging** – 1 Point per activity Total Points:_____ Please list FFA Horse Judging Contest Information – Contest Name-Date-Placing

FFA Equine Exhibitions Total Points: (one point for each exhibition with Tennessee Walking Horse)

Please provide name/date/location of Exhibition – possibilities could be, but not limited to FFA Youth Fair, Food for America Day and Farm Safety Day Camp,

Any other FFA Equine Activities that possibly could be considered from your state:

Club Office/Committee Chair – 1 point for each Officer/Committee Chair: please provide listing

FFA ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

The FFA Candidate from the State of
for the TWHBEA Outstanding FFA Achievement Award is:
Name
Age
Address:
CityStateZip
Phone(s)
(FFA member &/or parent)
E-mail:
The above named individual is a FFA member in good standing and has used a <i>registered Tennessee Walking Horse</i> this year in Horse Proficiency/SAEP
I verify that the FFA member has competed and participated in the activities that are included in this application.

```
(FFA Advisor)
```

Address/E-mail/Contact Information:

Deadline is June 1st of each year. Submission of this form with events of the applicants activities listed on a separate sheet of paper is required. A short biography and a clear photo (preferably with horse) must be included.

Please send all information to: TWHBEA Paulette Ewing Youth Coordinator P. O. Box 286 Lewisburg, TN 37091